3402 LALLEMAND DR, NASHVILLE, TN, US,
37211

3 bedroom Renovated ranch style home, has a finished
basement, upgrades with new hardwood flooring, fresh paint,
stainless steel appliances, new windows and new HVAC. Current
site size is .43 Acre

Sherif Ibrahim, SFR, BPOR,CFA

Paradise Realtors, LLC

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central
Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Storage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

12x10

12x12

11x10

9x11

11x12

18x14

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Finished

Roof: Shingle

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Air
Utilities: Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer,
Extra Closets, Gas, Hot Tub, Pantry,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)



